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ROHS BE
UL File Number Search ULy 789414 b
FAEREES (cULus) E141197
FEAHZEES (cULusEX) E223527
TELESE
RrE 70 mm BiTE (1>7F) 2.7559 inch
5 115 mm =58 (1v7F) 45275 inch
& 50 mm g (1 >F) 1.9685 inch
ERES 275¢g
mE
RERE -40°C...85 °C BERE -10°C...60 °C
BE 5~95% (4EEH L)
BRIV IS4 T7VR
RoHS Xk R (GFRH D)

7a, 7cl

RoHS EAIMRSN (&Y 2156/BAD
B8)

REACH SVHC
SCIP

Lead 7439-92-1
9229992a-00b9-4096-8962-200a7f33e289

EMCOESMY & &R

BRERXE

UL/cUL, 23Rl T4 BHEET IEC 60068-2-32 (T %l
Eyav2, -7

A. B. C. $&KLUD, ATEX

v/—>2 ExeclIC T4 Gc,

EN IEC 60079-0, EN IEC

60079-7

EMC E#

EN 55032, EN 55035,
FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Class A, IEC 61000-4-2
ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8
kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz - 6 GHz: 10 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power:

2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8 PFMF: 100A/
m

= IEC 60068-2-6 | 4L

&z

IEC 60068-2-27 | %l ABRAR DNV

RERE

uUL508

MTBF

MTBF

FERE I EEHL Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

FRERERT (RERD) . &) 2428212 h
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1 V7—T z—R

KT 7 A INN—R—k 100BaseFX;R— k(ST RJ45 R— k 10/100BaseT (X) , B&l
*0%9) IILFE-F X, 2/ERABME—F,
BEIMDI/MDIXA— k
HEREDIP X A W F 7O0—RFv¥y AR —L H—IFH 6x RJ45,2 * STYILFE—
REOEM/ERL/ A N
x1
LED 41 ¥V —% PWR1, PWR2, 10/100
M (TPR—K)
100M (37 7 1 JINR—
[N
24 v F O
MAC F—7 )L (4 X 2K KTy bRy 7 794X 768 kBit
wEEN Ny s L —> 1.6 Gbit/s
{RAE
KR bR 5 4
K7 74Ny Y—NDH
mARE 100 Mbps
NSy —NRDFER) Multimode
ARG 54T ST-Duplex
KRR, 17 5 km
HR typ. 1300 nm
R X
=\ 1260 nm
=X 1360 nm
BE RX
&/ 1100 nm
=K. 1600 nm
EHDOZE g/ -32 dBm
BX. -3 dBm
EEEN &/ -20 dBm
BX. -10 dBm
D27 FANIE RN S 12 dB
E5:30)
F—IIhEZ R L8Rk ZOo—axvhOo-—-Jb IEEE 802.3x7 O —#lff), &
EREHIE
EHE IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control
Bl —%
NIV TEEME FIVEZU L BbO AR DIN L—JL
REESWN IP30 E=E Fast Ethernet
2L YF BRI
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RIBE&MH
FMERE. &K 60 °C MERE. &/ -10°C
BE 5 ~95% (TR L) REBE. &K 85 °C
RERE. &/ -40°C
EREE
FRMEE W LE fFERTTEE
EREE 12/24/48 VDC, 2 5DTLRAN
HEER 022 A, 24VE
BERERRE 1.1A
EEDRER ERBE4 VigFs (118)
EEHRAEHE BERER
BE. &)
BE. &K
2
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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Rl IE-XM-ST/ST N—=Y3>

AXNES 8808340000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248505920
= 18T

B L—ILEAQ. %7 7 4 /)\—, ST-STH S5, 1P20

19" Sy IBbFRAFY b

—REX T —%

c 194 YFIYIADDIN L—)LR—ZDF /N1 REBH
TG

5l RM-KIT

AXNES 1241440000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
HE 18T

ACS= D

Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

o Cat X{IHICERBE. 5 (BRA 100 MHz) 8 LU Cat, 6 (&K
250 MHz ¥ 5 X E)

* PoE+ | % (IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt1&ERI 3 & &

O 4 #EHL)
o 2EAERT DIRE
*RJ4B V4w b ENL S
cEEBMNYIVY
—WGEXT—%
&R VDATA CAT6 N—I3>

ANES 1348590000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002
HE 18T

Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
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